Official Use Only
Race-Day Bib

#

Cave Creek Thriller Entry - October 14, 2017

First Name

Last Name
Address
City State Zip
Email Address
Phone
Age on Race Day Date of Birth
Male Female

Entry Fees (Please Circle)

Fees by Postmark Date

Until 8/1

Until 9/13

Until 10/10

Race Week

5 Kilometer

$32.79

$38.26

$43.72

$54.65

[ ]

11 Kilometer

$38.26

$43.72

$49.19

$60.12

24 Kilometer

$49.19

$54.65

$60.12

$71.05

50 Kilometer

$76.51

$81.98

$87.44

$98.37

L]

*Race entry fee does not include $6/vehicle Maricopa County Regional Park entry fee due at gate on race day
Race shirt guaranteed on race day if registered by 9/13, otherwise will be sold on race day if available.

Male Female Youth XSm Sm Med Lg XL 2XL No Shirt
Shirt Shirt Subtract $10.63
Cut Size From Entry Fee
. I~ Aravaipa Running
Please include your entry fee and mail to:

11049 N 23rd Dr Suite #102

(checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING) Phoenix. AZ 85029
’

Event Waiver & Release

This waiver covers the Cave Creek Thriller Trail Runs held October 14, 2017 I understand that running on trails is strenuous exercise and has some danger. I give statement that I am in good
health and there is no medical reason that I should not attempt such a feat. I know that running on trails poses many hazards, not limited to falls, bad weather, rockslides, getting lost, wild animal
attack and generally dangerous conditions. I am entering this event with full knowledge that I could easily be hurt or face life threatening injuries. I fully assume all risks of injury, illness or death,
and release covenant not to sue, and discharge Cave Creek Regional Park, Maricopa County, Aravaipa Running LLC, USA Track & Field, the race director, volunteers, all sponsors, and any
individuals or groups associated with this event, all actions, claims or demands for damages arising out of my participation in this event. The forgoing release is binding upon me personally, as
well upon my heirs, executors, and administrators, and all members of my family, or anyone else who may make claim on my behalf. Entry fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. I
further grant my irrevocable permission to Aravaipa Running LLC, and its authorized agents, to use my name and any photographs, videos, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of my
participation in this event. No REFUNDS or TRANSFERS once entry is accepted.

Signature

Signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 Years Date



