

Official Use Only Race-Day Bib

Cave Creek Thriller Entry - October 14, 2017

First N	lame																								
Last N	ame																								
Address																									
City									State									_							
Email	Email Address																								
Phone	•												D							f D:					
Male Female									Age on Race Day							Date of Birth									
		1						I			I	Ent	ry I	-ee	s (F	lea	se	Circ	le)						
	Fees by Postmark Date									Until 8/1				Until 9/13			Until 10/10				Race Week				
-		5 Kilometer								\$32.79				\$38.26			\$43.72				4.6				
-] 11 Kilometer							\$38.26				\$43.72			\$49.19				\$60.12					
		24 Kilometer							\$49.19				\$54.65			\$60.12				\$71.05					
		50 Kilometer							\$76.51				\$81.98			\$87.44				\$98.37					
*Race entry fee does not include \$6/vehicle Maricopa County Regional Park entry fee due at gate on race day Race shirt guaranteed on race day if registered by 9/13, otherwise will be sold on race day if available.																									
Shirt Cut	Ma	le F	Fema	nle `]	Yout	: h]	Shi Siz	-	xs	m	Sm]	Med	L.	9 	XL	2)	a.			ן Su		act \$	10.63 / Fee	
Please include your entry fee and mail to: (checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING) Aravaipa Running Phoenix, AZ 85029																									
This waiver co health and ther attack and gene and release coo individuals or g well upon my l further grant m participation in	e is no me erally dang venant not groups asso heirs, exect by irrevoca	dical rea gerous co to sue, a ociated v utors, ar ble pern	ason tha onditior and disc with thi nd admi nission	nt I shou ns. I am charge (s event nistrato to Aray	ald not enterin Cave Cr , all act ors, and vaipa R	attemp ng this reek Re tions, c all me unning	t such a event w egional laims or mbers of LLC, a	feat. I with full Park, M r deman of my f and its a	7 I und know t knowl Maricop nds for amily, o authoriz	lerstand hat run edge th a Coun damage or anyo	ning on at I cou ty, Ara es arisir ne else	nning o trails p ld easil vaipa R ng out o who m	on trails ooses m y be hu unning of my pa ay make	is strer any haz rt or fac LLC, U articipat e claim	zards, n ce life USA Tr tion in on my	threater rack & this even behalf.	ed to fa ning inju Field, th ent. The Entry	Ills, bad uries. I f ne race c forgoin fees are	weath ully as lirecto g relea non-r	ner, rock ssume a or, volur ase is bi refundat	slides, ll risks iteers, a nding u ole and	getting of injur all spons apon me non-tra	lost, wil y, illnes sors, and e person nsferrab	d animal s or death, l any ally, as le. I	

. .

Signature